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The Menu of Purple Goat from Rochester contains about 117 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $10.2.
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fippetizers

JALAPENO POPPERS

Pasta

PENNE ALFREDO PASTA

Main Courses

NACHOS

Chinese

EGG ROLL

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Wraps

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP

Brealifast
SCRAMBLED EGGS
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

$11.0

$8.0

$14.0

$20.0

$15.0

$15.0

Tacos
ROJO CHICKEN TACOS

fippetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Starters

BEER BATTERED CHICKEN
STRIPS

Cocktails
WINTER MULE
Mevxican
FISH TACOS

South fimerican Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Prosecco

ZONIN

White Wine

BEUHLER RUSSIAN RIVER

Beers

CIDERBOYS SEASONAL CIDER

Imbiss & Fingerfood

FRENCH FRIES KETCHUP

Family Meals

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

$15.0

$17.0

$13.0

$9.0

$17.0

$27.0

$6.0

$8.0

$6.0

$7.0

$6.0
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Breakfast Menu

BREAKFAST POTATOES

Texas Style

SOUTHWEST FRIED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Popular Ttems

HERB CHICKEN WRAP

Hand-Crafted Cocklails

BLOOD SMOKE

Tied Wines

DONA PAULA LOS CARDOS

Handhelds

CARRIE'S CLUB

Bottles & Cans

HIGH NOON PINEAPPLE

Heavenly Omelettes

BISCUITS GRAVY

Drafis

3 FLOYD'S ZOMBIE DUST

Balksery Selection

ASSORTED PASTRIES

Rotating Craft Beers

WARPIGS FOGGY GEEZER

$14.0

$16.0

$9.0

$6.0

$13.0

$6.5

$6.0

$7.0

Beer fist

HIGH NOON PEACH $6.5

Brunch!

FRENCH TOAST BAKE

House Creations

CLASSIC CHICKEN ALFREDO $20.0
Tempting Tacos

BIRRIA TACOS $17.0
AHOHOYSCHE GETRANKE
CORONA $5.5

Morning Menu

SAUSAGE LINKS AND BACON

Malbec | Carmenere

THE SHOW $8.0
Import | Craft

ALASKAN AMBER ALE $6.0
fied Wine (Must Be 21 To
Purchase)

SEAGLASS $8.0
Beers from The Tap

HAMM'S $4.5
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Mainstream Botile & Can
Beer Tist

BUSCH LIGHT TALLBOY $4.0
Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES $5.0

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

MASHED POTATOES GRAVY $6.0

SALSA

SURLY FURIOUS $6.0

ST. PAULI GIRL N/A $5.0

Garden Graze

STRAWBERRY GOAT SALAD $15.0

HONEYCRISP AND GORGONZOLA $15.0
(]

Main Graze

GORGONZOLA CAVATAPPI $20.0

CHIPTOLE SALMON RICE BOWL $21.0

Side Dishes
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS $9.9
HOUSE VEGGIE $6.0

CHEESE CURDS

Dessert

NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE $8.0
LAYERED CHOCOLATE CAKE $9.9

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER PIE  $8.0

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS $6.0
MICHELOB ULTRA $5.0
COORS LIGHT $4.5
Ted Wine

DONA PAUL LOS CARDOS $6.0
JOES GOTT PALISADES RED $8.0
HONOR VERA ORGANIC $8.0
MONASTRELL

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

' CHICKEN
APPETIZER

Uncategorized

MICHELOB GOLDEN DRAFT LIGHT $4.5

WHITE CLAW MANGO $5.0
WHITE CLAW BLACK CHERRY $5.0
Drinks
PBR TALLBOY $4.0
13 CELSIUS $8.0
BEER
DRINKS
SHEET TON CHICKEN NACHO $18.0
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JALAPENO POPPER CHICKEN
EGG ROLL

LITTLE RED DAIRY CHEESE
CURDS

ROJO CHICKEN CHORIZO
QUESADILLA

Purple Goat Cocklails

THE SCAPEGOAT

PURPLE GOAT PUNCH

MO-JITOS MO PROBLEMS

BLACK CHERRY BOURBON SMASH

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

AMORE

ASSORTED FRESH FRUIT
SPRING SALAD MIX

Easter Brunch

TATER TOT EGG BAKE

SLICED HAM WITH BROWN SUGAR
MUSTARD GLAZE

GRILLED ASPARAGUS WITH
BROADSTREET VINAIGRETTE

SALMON WITH CITRUS DILL CREAM
SAUCE

CREAMY TOMATO BASIL STUFFED
CHICKEN BREAST

Ingredients Used

SALMON

$14.0

$12.0

$14.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$13.0
$12.0
$7.0

$8.0

SHRIMP
CHEESE
JALAPENO
AVOCADO
EGG

Burgers
L — PURPLE GOAT
“" BURGER

CLASSIC
CHEESEBURGER

THE KRANZ

PATTY MELT

PB-B &J BURGER
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
SACRAMENTO SMASH
SALMON BURGER

Draft Beer
CASTLE DANGER CREAM ALE
KONA BIG WAVE

LIFTBRIDGE FIRESIDE FLANNEL
SUMMIT OATMEAL STOUR

TOPPLING GOLIATH ROTATING
BEER

JADE'S ROTATING BEER

LAKETIME BLACKBERRY
LEMONADE

BLACKSTACK BREWING LOCAL
755

MODIST DREAMYARD

$8.0

$17.0

$15.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$18.0

$5.0
$5.0
$6.0
$6.0

$7.5
$6.0

$7.0

$8.0

$8.0
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